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2008 NCAA Zone A Diving Championships
Alumni Arena Natatorium, Buffalo, NY, March 14-16, 2008

Name

Alex Volovetski (Pitt)

Jeremy Stultz (Pitt)

Jeff Lichtenstein (Yale)

Andre Watson (Boston University)
Reuben Rappe (Massachusetts)
Stuart Malcolm (Princeton)
Julian Acevedo (Stony Brook)
Andrew Berry (Dartmouth)
Michael McDowell (Buffalo)
Devon O’Nalty (Marist)

Olaf Olson (Navy)

Ian O’Rourke (Niagara)
Michael Papageorge (Princeton)
Joshua Bonner (Penn State)
Stephen Ferreira (Connecticut)
Jacob Roberson (Drexel)
Jonathan Galinski (Navy)
Lucas Sanders (Harvard)
Gregory Sievers (Army)
Charles Kambe (Brown)
Tanner Knorr (Boston University)
Adam Niekras (Navy)

Ian Jevnick (Drexel)

Ryan Graham (Binghamton)
Dylan Korn (Rider)

Ryan Metzger (George Mason)
Jonathan Speed (Brown)

Justin Bonner (Penn State)
Michael Brown (Dartmouth)
Daniel Dickerson (Princeton)
Paul Apostolakis (Rider)

Name

Kate Hynes (Drexel)

Samantha Papadakis (Harvard)
Tess Waresmith (Boston University)
Karen Upperco (Massachusetts)
Amanda Burke (Rider)

Meili Carpenter (Buffalo)
Courtney Adlam (Penn State)
Allison Coleman (Connecticut)
Alex Crerar (Boston University)
Liza Marianni (Connecticut)
Katie Griffin (Navy)

Amanda Fielding (George Mason)
Joanna Corby (Columbia)

Lisa Faulkner (George Mason)
Shannon Hosey (Columbia)

Anne Taylor (Harvard)

Lindsey Adao (Army)

Julianne Mifflin (Dartmouth)
Jamie Cole (James Madison)

Men’s One-Meter Diving
Preliminary
390.70
313.30
323.70
294.05
281.30
281.75
261.95
293.90
255.55
252.70
280.90
258.90
258.55
255.00
278.55
266.00
262.95
266.30
249.25
248.00
241.95
237.90
236.60
235.00
234.50
227.90
225.80
221.40
198.20
192.25
167.60

Women’s Three-Meter Diving
Preliminary
326.40
282.70
297.15
264.25
270.35
277.45
278.35
268.40
262.55
255.50
247.55
241.60
235.35
235.35
218.30
221.95
204.70
205.80
174.80

Final
391.25
336.05
305.85
309.45
299.95
286.40
305.45
268.40
291.85
286.80
258.50
274.55
271.25
273.70
248.70
260.30
262.00
256.25

Final
314.20
304.20
288.00
299.40
292.95
283.00
277.45
282.30
251.40
246.35
231.85
236.50
225.85
223.75
236.80
212.70
228.50
213.25

Total
781.95
649.35
629.55
603.50
581.25
568.15
567.40
562.30
547.40
539.50
539.40
533.45
529.80
528.70
527.25
526.30
524.95
522.55

Total
640.60
586.90
585.15
563.65
563.30
560.45
555.80
550.70
513.95
501.85
479.40
478.10
461.20
459.10
455.10
434.65
433.20
419.05



