

**2008 NCAA Zone A Diving Championships**  
**Alumni Arena Natatorium, Buffalo, NY, March 14-16, 2008**

**Men's One-Meter Diving**

<b>Place</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Preliminary</b>	<b>Final</b>	<b>Total</b>
1	Alex Volovetski (Pitt)	390.70	391.25	781.95
2	Jeremy Stultz (Pitt)	313.30	336.05	649.35
3	Jeff Lichtenstein (Yale)	323.70	305.85	629.55
4	Andre Watson (Boston University)	294.05	309.45	603.50
5	Reuben Rappe (Massachusetts)	281.30	299.95	581.25
6	Stuart Malcolm (Princeton)	281.75	286.40	568.15
7	Julian Acevedo (Stony Brook)	261.95	305.45	567.40
8	Andrew Berry (Dartmouth)	293.90	268.40	562.30
9	Michael McDowell (Buffalo)	255.55	291.85	547.40
10	Devon O'Nalty (Marist)	252.70	286.80	539.50
11	Olaf Olson (Navy)	280.90	258.50	539.40
12	Ian O'Rourke (Niagara)	258.90	274.55	533.45
13	Michael Papageorge (Princeton)	258.55	271.25	529.80
14	Joshua Bonner (Penn State)	255.00	273.70	528.70
15	Stephen Ferreira (Connecticut)	278.55	248.70	527.25
16	Jacob Roberson (Drexel)	266.00	260.30	526.30
17	Jonathan Galinski (Navy)	262.95	262.00	524.95
18	Lucas Sanders (Harvard)	266.30	256.25	522.55
19	Gregory Sievers (Army)	249.25		
20	Charles Kambe (Brown)	248.00		
21	Tanner Knorr (Boston University)	241.95		
22	Adam Niekras (Navy)	237.90		
23	Ian Jevnick (Drexel)	236.60		
24	Ryan Graham (Binghamton)	235.00		
25	Dylan Korn (Rider)	234.50		
26	Ryan Metzger (George Mason)	227.90		
27	Jonathan Speed (Brown)	225.80		
28	Justin Bonner (Penn State)	221.40		
29	Michael Brown (Dartmouth)	198.20		
30	Daniel Dickerson (Princeton)	192.25		
31	Paul Apostolakis (Rider)	167.60		

**Women's Three-Meter Diving**

<b>Place</b>	<b>Name</b>	<b>Preliminary</b>	<b>Final</b>	<b>Total</b>
1	Kate Hynes (Drexel)	326.40	314.20	640.60
2	Samantha Papadakis (Harvard)	282.70	304.20	586.90
3	Tess Waresmith (Boston University)	297.15	288.00	585.15
4	Karen Upperco (Massachusetts)	264.25	299.40	563.65
5	Amanda Burke (Rider)	270.35	292.95	563.30
6	Meili Carpenter (Buffalo)	277.45	283.00	560.45
7	Courtney Adlam (Penn State)	278.35	277.45	555.80
8	Allison Coleman (Connecticut)	268.40	282.30	550.70
9	Alex Crerar (Boston University)	262.55	251.40	513.95
10	Liza Marianni (Connecticut)	255.50	246.35	501.85
11	Katie Griffin (Navy)	247.55	231.85	479.40
12	Amanda Fielding (George Mason)	241.60	236.50	478.10
13	Joanna Corby (Columbia)	235.35	225.85	461.20
14	Lisa Faulkner (George Mason)	235.35	223.75	459.10
15	Shannon Hosey (Columbia)	218.30	236.80	455.10
16	Anne Taylor (Harvard)	221.95	212.70	434.65
17	Lindsey Adao (Army)	204.70	228.50	433.20
18	Julianne Mifflin (Dartmouth)	205.80	213.25	419.05
19	Jamie Cole (James Madison)	174.80		